Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Electric Double Layer Capacitors (Gold Capacitor)/ SD
– EEC-6 –
10.0±0.5
0.2±0.05
3.
0±

voltage
Capacitance
Capacitance
 tolerance
Internal resistance
(Initial specifi ed value)
Recommended
discharge current Parts number
Mass
(Reference value)
Min.
packaging
Q'ty
(V.DC) (F) (F) (Ω)at 1 kHz (μA) (g) (pcs)
5.5
0.022  0.0176 to 0.0396  < 150 200 or less EECS0HD223( ) – 200
0.047  0.0376 to 0.0846  < 120 200 or less EECS0HD473( ) – 200
0.1  0.080 to 0.180  < 75 300 or less EECS0HD104( ) – 200
0.22  0.176 to 0.396  < 75 300 or less EECS0HD224( ) 1.0 200
0.33  0.264 to 0.594  < 75 300 or less EECS0HD334( ) 1.1 200
✽ : Shaded part numbers have been discontinued since September 30, 2014 and we recommend alternate products for new design.
 Please consider more than 0.22 F.
✽
✽